Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2023 - Serbia OPEN 2023

Beograd, 10 - 12/3/2023

Event 10 Women, 400m Medley 14 years and older
10/03/2023 - 18:40 Results Finals
Serbian National Records 4:37.70 CREVAR, Anja Marseille (FRA) 22/03/2019
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
Final A
1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 5:07.27 651
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:50.49 38.56 250m: 3:13.32 44.85 350m: 4:32.29 35.81
100m: 1:11.93 38.74 200m: 2:28.47 37.98 300m: 3:56.48 43.16 400m: 5:07.27 34.98
2. KRISKA, Ena 07  11. April 5:23.38 558
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:52.64 41.06 250m: 3:19.86 45.84 350m: 4:45.76 37.56
100m: 1:11.58 38.86 200m: 2:34.02 41.38 300m: 4:08.20 48.34 400m:; 5:23.38 37.62
3. ROMIC, Vanja 06  Spartak 5:27.19 539
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:59.09 42.64 250m: 3:27.22 45,51 350m: 4:50.26 36.95
100m: 1:16.45 42.09 200m: 2:41.71 42.62 300m: 4:13.31 46.09 400m: 5:27.19 36.93
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 5:30.29 524
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:00.47 42.48 250m: 3:33.23 50.66 350m: 4:58.28 34.26
100m: 1:17.99 42.11 200m: 2:42.57 42.10 300m: 4:24.02 50.79 400m: 5:30.29 32.01
5. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 5:39.62 482
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 2:03.87 46.23 250m: 3:39.22 49.71 350m: 5:05.12 36.57
100m: 1:17.64 41.83 200m: 2:49.51 45.64 300m: 4:28.55 49.33 400m: 5:39.62 34.50
6. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 NoviSad 5:40.22 479
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:59.59 46.02 250m: 3:36.22 51.09 350m: 5:03.50 37.79
100m: 1:13.57 39.16 200m: 2:45.13 45.54 300m: 4:25.71 49.49 400m: 5:40.22 36.72
7. MARKOVIC, lva 06  Novi Sad 5:4434 462
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 2:00.54 45.35 250m: 3:34.87 50.30 350m: 5:06.80 39.46
100m: 1:15.19 40.59 200m: 2:44.57 44.03 300m: 4:27.34 52.47 400m: 5:44.34 37.54
8. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 5:52.04 433
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:09.49 47.64 250m: 3:44.74 49.10 350m: 5:12.88 40.40
100m: 1:21.85 43.93 200m: 2:55.64 46.15 300m: 4:32.48 47.74 400m: 5:52.04 39.16
Final B
9. MIRKQVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:46.53 454
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:06.64 42.77 250m: 3:40.10 52.29 350m: 5:09.23 38.50
100m: 1:23.87 44.67 200m: 2:47.81 41.17 300m: 4:30.73 50.63 400m: 5:46.53 37.30
10. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 5:46.68 453
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:03.15 44.39 250m: 3:41.39 54.62 350m:; 5:10.19 38.27
100m: 1:18.76 41.88 200m: 2:46.77 43.62 300m: 4:31.92 50.53 400m: 5:46.68 36.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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